VISAKHA CFS & LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMTED
P CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION / PUBLIC BONDED WAREHOUSE PAS
N ADDRESS; Survey No; 224/4, Bayyavaram Village, Kasimkotta Mandal Near Anakapalle, N
e Visakhapatnam - 531031, I
w TARIFF EFFECTIVE FROM 19-08-2024 w
N PUBLIC BONDED WAREHOUSE 20’ 40
2 | S.No. Job Description Container Container .
** (A) | Unloading / Loading (per Operation) Rs. Rs. *ﬁ
o » Manual 2,200.00 2,750.00
Je ¢ FLT Mechanical (up to 3MT) - (Crane hire extra) 2,500.00 3,000.00 __
7 | (B) | Covered Space pAS
W Rs.60/per Sq.Mtr./weekor part ¢
N thereof (minimum four weeks ~ **
o from Bond No.date) o
ﬁ (c) | OpenYard Rs.50/per Sq.Mtr./week or part ;
Je thereof (minimum four e
o weeks from Bond No. date) ¢
“* | (D) | Insurance charges @ 15 paise per 1000 Rupees  **
N per week or part thereof N
N (minimum four weeks from  °'
N Bond No. date) o
I Shifting of Containers at CFS after Customs Inspection 750.00 1,000.00
w| = INTOBOND: w
: a) Four weeks holding charges + unloading charges for the entire Bond consignment and GST as

N applicable. o
| = EX-BOND:
PG a) (IF FIRST DELIVERY IS WITHIN FOUR WEEKS) w
ﬁ b) Insurance charges Minimum 4 weeks + loading charges for the entire bond consignment + de
¢ Miscellaneous charges + GST as applicable. ¥
| = SUBSEQUENT DELIVERIES: w
’ a) Total ONE delivery for a 20 Ft. container and TWO deliveries for a 40 Ft. container is FREE
: after full bond consignment billing at the time of first delivery. @&
~ b) Space Allocation: 20 - Sq.mt for 20’ & 40 - Sq.Mtr for 40’ container (Including Operational ﬁ
Y Area) Minimum allocation is 10 Sq. Mtr w
: *As per customs regulations, as customs warehouse operator, we are taking insurance only for the Duty :
Ini Value. Hence, Insurance on cargo has to be taken by importer only. N
N *GST and other statutory charges as applicable will be extra. N



